
Negotiations: Cost Out of Initial Offer

Cost Financial Components Cost 

$1,213,347 KPEA 22% Salary Increase $10,677,457

$220,506 KPEA Social Security $2,590,587

$5,683 KPEA AD Cell Phone Reimbursement $3,750

Status Quo KPEA Retirement Bonus $2,642,861

KPEA 457/403b Match (2% of Salary) $835,673

KPEA 20% Increase Extracurricular $224,296

KPEA Discretional Material $144,480

KPEA 2 Times Life Insurance $5,683

KPEA Personal Leave $300,016

KPEA Initial Placement TBD

KPEA Conferences TBD

KPEA Inservice Training TBD

KPEA Special Education Saturdays $220,506

KPEA Special Education Staffing Days $138,470

KPEA Special Education Collaboration Days TBD

KPEA Special Education IEP Extra Hours TBD

KPEA National Board Cert or Doctorate $82,303

KPEA Tiered Rollover Sick Leave $375,415

KPEA/KPESA/KPAA Healthcare Forthcoming

$1,439,536 TOTAL KPEA PROPOSAL $18,241,497TOTAL DISTRICT OFFER

ASSOCIATION PROPOSAL (INITIAL)

FINANCIAL COST OUT

DISTRICT OFFER (INITIAL)

Financial Components

KPEA 2.5%

KPEA Special Education Saturdays

KPEA 2 Times Life Insurance

Health Care


